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Rank Bib. Code Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : Master  

1 83 3986 Kamenský Kryštof 1:56.66 1:55.39 1:55.39

2 14 3 Červený Štěpán 1:57.09 1:56.06 1:56.06 0.67

3 37 3966 Joza Richard 1:59.35 1:56.48 1:56.48 1.09

4 21 3881 Melichar Tomáš 1:59.12 1:58.12 1:58.12 2.73

5 3 3838 Bartoszuk Ondřej 2:02.94 1:58.88 1:58.88 3.49

6 39 3982 Valeš František 2:14.98 2:00.44 2:00.44 5.05

7 20 3812 Škoch Marek 2:06.35 2:03.14 2:03.14 7.75

8 45 3867 Stránský Vítězslav 2:07.16 2:04.99 2:04.99 9.60

  Category : Open  

1 51 3965 Thürl Tomáš 1:55.11 1:53.85 1:53.85

2 78 3983 Bečvář David 1:56.97 1:54.54 1:54.54 0.69

3 61 4018 Cihelka Lukáš 1:58.50 1:55.52 1:55.52 1.67

4 75 4054 Bartoníček František 1:56.27 1:56.27 2.42

5 15 3858 Liška David 1:59.84 1:57.77 1:57.77 3.92

6 91 4136 Trangoš Ondřej 1:59.63 1:57.99 1:57.99 4.14

7 4 3848 Vavřinec Jakub 1:58.44 1:58.15 1:58.15 4.30

8 10 3813 Včelák Tomáš 2:01.79 1:58.93 1:58.93 5.08

9 32 3944 Fuka Ondřej 2:01.04 1:59.27 1:59.27 5.42

10 92 3885 Strmiska Jan 2:02.28 1:59.44 1:59.44 5.59

11 13 3913 Severa Jakub 2:01.80 1:59.78 1:59.78 5.93

12 90 3891 Květoň Adam 2:14.80 2:00.34 2:00.34 6.49

13 23 3859 Marek Václav 2:50.63 2:00.46 2:00.46 6.61

14 111 4000 Jirka Jaromir 2:01.63 2:01.17 2:01.17 7.32

15 74 4023 Kolář Honza 2:04.53 2:01.52 2:01.52 7.67

16 110 3845 Dvořák Radek 2:03.01 2:01.96 2:01.96 8.11

17 84 4027 Schoř Jakub 2:05.19 2:02.01 2:02.01 8.16

18 79 4145 Klenovec Šimon 2:27.48 2:02.06 2:02.06 8.21

19 76 4052 Benda Radomil 2:02.48 2:02.48 8.63

20 38 3923 Hošek Václav 2:03.15 2:02.80 2:02.80 8.95

21 64 4080 Volf Viktor 2:06.28 2:02.97 2:02.97 9.12

22 8 4013 Koprda Tomas 2:05.32 2:03.09 2:03.09 9.24

23 55 4122 Valeš Michal 2:06.05 2:03.48 2:03.48 9.63

24 113 3974 Souček Petr 2:07.01 2:03.60 2:03.60 9.75

25 108 4099 Trnka Otto 2:03.61 2:04.70 2:03.61 9.76

26 86 4073 Hovorka Dominik 2:07.49 2:04.36 2:04.36 10.51

27 68 3908 Virgl Petr 2:09.17 2:04.50 2:04.50 10.65

28 28 4113 Kolanda Tomáš 2:07.95 2:05.36 2:05.36 11.51

29 65 3818 Koval Ondřej 2:07.85 2:06.10 2:06.10 12.25

30 53 4140 Němeček Jan 2:08.45 2:06.12 2:06.12 12.27

31 30 4075 Novák Lukas 2:06.62 2:07.09 2:06.62 12.77

32 6 3829 Svoboda Jan 2:09.65 2:09.65 15.80

33 72 4134 Zelenka Dušan 2:10.07 2:10.07 16.22

34 81 3887 Kouba Jan 2:11.73 2:10.09 2:10.09 16.24

35 69 3919 Jabůrek Bedřich 2:28.62 2:11.04 2:11.04 17.19

36 42 4112 Kajgr Arturo 2:11.30 2:11.59 2:11.30 17.45
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37 33 3906 Karkoška Jan 2:12.88 2:11.38 2:11.38 17.53

38 105 4114 Zaoral Filip 2:11.53 2:11.53 17.68

39 102 3939 Petrášek Michal 2:11.83 2:12.18 2:11.83 17.98

40 109 4124 Vančišin Adam 2:13.09 2:52.71 2:13.09 19.24

41 44 4106 Brodkorb Max Frederik 2:15.23 2:17.03 2:15.23 21.38

42 63 3828 Šára Vítek 2:19.36 2:16.42 2:16.42 22.57

43 70 3903 Zeman Josef Jan 2:16.48 2:17.18 2:16.48 22.63

44 24 4115 Čechura Tomáš 2:16.68 2:20.04 2:16.68 22.83

45 48 4043 Šneberk Jáchym 2:18.00 2:18.00 24.15

46 80 4128 Pinc Pavel 2:18.82 2:21.26 2:18.82 24.97

47 62 4100 Pršala Michal 2:18.93 2:22.79 2:18.93 25.08

48 16 4097 Svoboda Adam 2:28.99 2:19.31 2:19.31 25.46

49 112 3922 Liška Filip 2:20.59 2:28.81 2:20.59 26.74

50 11 4126 Vainer Petr 2:20.90 2:26.60 2:20.90 27.05

51 66 4138 Pech Roman 2:22.66 2:25.54 2:22.66 28.81

52 29 3967 Krška Martin 2:22.67 2:26.04 2:22.67 28.82

53 114 3857 Bělohlav Honza 2:23.67 2:23.67 29.82

54 46 3912 Kottnaur Josef 2:24.28 2:28.73 2:24.28 30.43

55 36 3876 Houba Jáchym 2:25.43 2:27.93 2:25.43 31.58

56 67 3935 Herma Ondra 2:25.47 2:26.29 2:25.47 31.62

57 87 4132 Kranyš Michal 2:25.89 2:44.29 2:25.89 32.04

58 41 4109 Andrle Matěj 2:31.75 2:26.01 2:26.01 32.16

59 100 3844 Houba Vaclav 2:27.17 2:27.97 2:27.17 33.32

60 88 4107 Pajkrt Jiří 2:32.99 2:28.77 2:28.77 34.92

61 43 4118 Kajgr Vittorio 2:32.17 2:30.83 2:30.83 36.98

62 71 4105 Bartoněk Vojtěch 2:42.46 2:43.35 2:42.46 48.61

63 2 4125 Velek Matěj 2:43.14 2:46.85 2:43.14 49.29

64 93 3964 Rosenkranc Jonáš 2:50.86 2:47.72 2:47.72 53.87

65 9 4129 Novák Jakub 2:48.18 2:48.63 2:48.18 54.33

66 54 3847 Popovič Karel 2:49.26 2:49.26 55.41

67 19 4011 Šnobl Antonín 2:49.61 2:51.70 2:49.61 55.76

68 104 4146 Šťástka Dominik 3:06.36 3:06.36 1:12.51

69 18 4098 Dědič Martin 3:18.96 3:18.96 1:25.11

70 56 4139 Strnad Tadeáš 3:56.42 3:56.42 2:02.57

  Category : Junior  

1 35 3843 Šmejkal Petr 1:54.49 1:49.68 1:49.68

2 12 3943 Kadlec Lukáš 1:52.17 1:51.12 1:51.12 1.44

3 106 4116 Kerl Sebastian 2:01.95 1:55.24 1:55.24 5.56

4 31 3877 Hlach Jakub 1:58.30 1:56.46 1:56.46 6.78

5 82 3826 Pokorný Martin 2:07.75 1:56.64 1:56.64 6.96

6 97 4067 Reinl Nicolas 2:05.83 1:57.44 1:57.44 7.76

7 17 3976 Šrail Matěj 2:03.15 2:02.50 2:02.50 12.82

8 96 3846 Kuhn Jan 2:14.22 2:02.71 2:02.71 13.03

9 85 3897 Sazima Daniel 2:08.48 2:06.42 2:06.42 16.74

10 27 3856 Bambas Lukáš 2:06.93 2:08.58 2:06.93 17.25
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  Category : Elite  

1 26 4007 Leták Petr 1:59.86 1:47.01 1:47.01

2 73 3865 Prokop Michal 1:53.91 1:48.37 1:48.37 1.36

3 101 3968 Růžička František 1:57.53 1:53.57 1:53.57 6.56

4 22 4110 Strmiska Vojtěch 1:58.52 1:53.97 1:53.97 6.96

5 89 3949 Petelik Marek 1:57.61 1:54.29 1:54.29 7.28

6 1 3810 Pospíchal Matěj 2:03.93 1:54.49 1:54.49 7.48

7 5 3898 Král Tomáš 2:01.93 1:55.36 1:55.36 8.35

8 49 3945 Janeček Petr 2:12.37 1:55.53 1:55.53 8.52

9 60 3817 Šmíd Daniel 1:55.69 2:06.34 1:55.69 8.68

10 98 3940 Reinl Pavel 2:00.07 1:56.20 1:56.20 9.19

11 7 3924 Bak Dominik 2:03.06 1:57.00 1:57.00 9.99

12 99 3819 Kolář Filip 2:01.15 1:57.47 1:57.47 10.46

13 47 3902 Baloun Jan 2:22.60 2:00.80 2:00.80 13.79

14 103 3907 Le Duy Khoa 2:15.99 2:06.45 2:06.45 19.44

15 94 4133 Kolář Jan 2:07.20 2:11.82 2:07.20 20.19

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

25 3821 Pouzar Jan

34 3998 Bambas Václav

40 3918 Havel Radek

50 4047 Trlicová Nikola

52 3928 Ježek Petr

58 4108 Vejvoda Lukáš

95 3852 Papež Ondřej

107 4111 Prucek Martin

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

57 4141 Heřman František

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

18 4098 Dědič Martin 3:18.96

56 4139 Strnad Tadeáš 3:56.42

57 4141 Heřman František

72 4134 Zelenka Dušan 2:10.07

76 4052 Benda Radomil 2:02.48

105 4114 Zaoral Filip 2:11.53

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

6 3829 Svoboda Jan 2:09.65

48 4043 Šneberk Jáchym 2:18.00

54 3847 Popovič Karel 2:49.26

75 4054 Bartoníček František 1:56.27

104 4146 Šťástka Dominik 3:06.36

114 3857 Bělohlav Honza 2:23.67



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

CZECH DOWNTOWN TOUR

Svatohorský Downtown

Downtown

Unofficial ranking

ProTiming teamProTiming teamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17.09.2022  /  Příbram (CZE)  /  Svatohorský Downtown CZE1234.555  /  17.09.2022 at 18:39  /  Page 4/4

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records : 141

Did Not Start : 8 6 14

Did Not Finish : 1 6 7

Disqualified : 0 0 0

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : 29 -1 28

At Finish : 103


